
Midtsommerstevne
16.06.2004

Arr: Eidanger IL

Sted: Kjølnes Stadion
Resultatliste
G-10
60 m

 
Vind: Motvind

1
Stian Bakke Hansen (95)
Stathelle og omegn IL
10,30

2
Jo Erling Svenni (95)
Urædd Friidrett
10,45

3
Kristian Gulbrandsen (95)
IF Fram
10,46

4
André Rasmussen (95)
Herkules FIG
10,57

5
Eirik Michael Stensøy (97)
Urædd Friidrett
10,92

6
Martin A. Larsen
Urædd Friidrett
11,22

7
Richard Bøe (95)
Herkules FIG
11,37

8
Emil Steinbakk Eriksen (95)
Herkules FIG
11,57

9
Chris Robin Hansen
Stathelle og omegn IL
12,08

10
Christian Saxrud (95)
Herkules FIG
13,11
G-10
600 m

1
Martin A. Larsen
Urædd Friidrett
2,17,67

2
Chris Robin Hansen
Stathelle og omegn IL
2,45,59
G-10
Kule
(2 kg)

1
Jo Erling Svenni (95)
Urædd Friidrett
5,85

5,38
D
5,85
D

2
Chris Robin Hansen
Stathelle og omegn IL
4,75

2,75
3,44
3,25
4,75
G-10
Lengde
(Satsesone 1 m)

1
Kristian Gulbrandsen (95)
IF Fram
3,45

Motvind
-1,1
0,0

3,21
3,19
D
3,45

2
Martin A. Larsen
Urædd Friidrett
3,35

Motvind
0,2
-0,7
0,0

3,05
3,35
3,01
2,85

3
Jo Erling Svenni (95)
Urædd Friidrett
3,34

Motvind
-2,1
-0,3
-0,5

3,34
3,10
3,15
3,08

4
Stian Bakke Hansen (95)
Stathelle og omegn IL
3,21

Motvind
Motvind
-1,5
-0,2

3,21
3,11
3,10
3,13

5
André Rasmussen (95)
Herkules FIG
3,10

-3,7
-1,3
-0,1

D
2,55
3,10
3,10

6
Emil Steinbakk Eriksen (95)
Herkules FIG
2,98

Motvind
-0,2
-1,5
-0,5

2,64
2,98
2,85
2,62

7
Richard Bøe (95)
Herkules FIG
2,80

Motvind
-0,9
-1,4

2,73
2,80
D
2,80

8
Eirik Michael Stensøy (97)
Urædd Friidrett
2,78

-0,8
-0,7

D
2,78
2,71
D

9
Chris Robin Hansen
Stathelle og omegn IL
2,70

0,0
-2,2
-0,4

D
2,70
2,61
2,59

10
Christian Saxrud (95)
Herkules FIG
2,42

Motvind
-1,0
0,0

2,42
D
2,22
2,42
G-11
60 m

 
Vind: Motvind

1
Even Pettersen
Urædd Friidrett
9,24

2
Petter Johnsen
Eidanger IL
9,81

3
Eirik V. Gravklev
Urædd Friidrett
9,96

4
Otto Eriksen
Kragerø IF
9,97
G-11
600 m

1
Otto Eriksen
Kragerø IF
2,00,44

2
Petter Johnsen
Eidanger IL
2,04,38
G-11
Kule
(2 kg)

1
Even Pettersen
Urædd Friidrett
8,30

8,30
8,21
7,91
7,60

2
Eirik V. Gravklev
Urædd Friidrett
5,91

5,86
5,88
5,80
5,91

3
Petter Johnsen
Eidanger IL
5,85

5,85
D
5,84
5,77
G-11
Lengde
(Satsesone 1 m)

1
Even Pettersen
Urædd Friidrett
4,33

-2,8
-0,1

D
4,12
D
4,33

2
Eirik V. Gravklev
Urædd Friidrett
3,57

Motvind
-1,3
-0,9
-0,5

3,49
3,57
3,30
3,45

3
Petter Johnsen
Eidanger IL
3,50

Motvind
0,0
-0,7
-0,5

2,94
3,48
3,50
3,35
G-12
60 m

 
Eirik Brynjulfsen
Stathelle og omegn IL
DNS

 
Snorre Fjellvang
Eidanger IL
DNS
G-12
600 m

 
Eirik Brynjulfsen
Stathelle og omegn IL
DNS
G-12
Kule
(3 kg)

 
Eirik Brynjulfsen
Stathelle og omegn IL
DNS
G-12
Lengde
(Satsesone 1 m)

 
Snorre Fjellvang
Eidanger IL
DNS

 
Eirik Brynjulfsen
Stathelle og omegn IL
DNS
G-13
60 m

 
Vind: Motvind

1
Kristoffer Johnsen
Eidanger IL
10,54
G-13
600 m

1
Kristoffer Johnsen
Eidanger IL
2,02,28
G-13
Kule
(3 kg)

1
Kristoffer Johnsen
Eidanger IL
5,77

4,82
5,22
5,08
5,77
G-13
Lengde
(Satsesone 50 cm)

1
Kristoffer Johnsen
Eidanger IL
3,56

-1,9
-0,1
-0,4
-0,2

3,16
3,33
3,51
3,56
G-14
60 m

 
Vind: Motvind

1
Magnus S. Mogstad
Snøgg Friidrett
8,60

2
Anders A. Larsen
Urædd Friidrett
8,65

 
Thomas Hvalvik
Stathelle og omegn IL
DNS
G-14
600 m

1
Anders A. Larsen
Urædd Friidrett
1,38,83

 
Thomas Hvalvik
Stathelle og omegn IL
DNS
G-14
Kule
(4 kg)

1
Magnus S. Mogstad
Snøgg Friidrett
9,60

9,50
9,60
9,20
9,38
G-14
Lengde
(Satsesone 50 cm)

1
Magnus S. Mogstad
Snøgg Friidrett
4,90

-0,9
-1,8
-0,9

4,90
4,35
D
4,70

2
Anders A. Larsen
Urædd Friidrett
4,58

-0,7
-1,1
-0,7

4,43
4,55
D
4,58

 
Thomas Hvalvik
Stathelle og omegn IL
DNS
G-15
200 m

 
Vind: Motvind

1
Jannik Strømdal
Herkules FIG
26,12

2
Stian Aaltvedt
Urædd Friidrett
28,84

3
Fredrik T. Valen
Urædd Friidrett
28,85
G-15
Kule
(4 kg)

1
Stian Aaltvedt
Urædd Friidrett
9,12

D
8,26
9,12
8,48
8,44
8,42
G-15
Lengde

1
Stian Aaltvedt
Urædd Friidrett
4,42

-1,7
-1,8
-1,4
-4,1

D
4,37
D
4,42
4,28
4,21

2
Fredrik T. Valen
Urædd Friidrett
4,27

-1,2
-3,2
-3,4

4,27
3,94
3,83
D
D
D
G-16
Kule
(5 kg)

 
Stian Andersen
Urædd Friidrett
DNS
G-16
Lengde

 
Stian Andersen
Urædd Friidrett
DNS
G-17
200 m

 
Halldor Ørn Sigurdsson
Eidanger IL
DNS

 
Thomas Wiborg
Herkules FIG
DNS
G-17
Kule
(5 kg)

 
Halldor Ørn Sigurdsson
Eidanger IL
DNS
G-17
Lengde

 
Halldor Ørn Sigurdsson
Eidanger IL
DNS
G-18/19
200 m

 
Vind: Motvind

1
Brett Birkeland (86)
Ukjent
24,25
G-18/19
Lengde

1
Brett Birkeland (86)
Ukjent
5,95

-0,2
-0,5
-1,0
-1,7
-2,8

5,95
5,94
5,83
5,75
5,50
D
J-10
60 m

 
Vind: Motvind

1
Line Gjerde
Eidanger IL
9,51

2
Marte Gomsrud
Herkules FIG
10,15

3
Frida Thorsås
Urædd Friidrett
10,33

4
Veronica Undseth
Herkules FIG
10,79

5
Marianne Syvertsen (95)
Herkules FIG
12,14

6
Bettina Kristiansen (95)
Herkules FIG
12,61

7
Elin Gulbrandsen
IF Fram
13,62

8
Catrine Vale (97)
Herkules FIG
13,79
J-10
600 m

1
Line Gjerde
Eidanger IL
1,57,26

2
Frida Thorsås
Urædd Friidrett
2,00,80
J-10
Diskos
(600 g)

1
Line Gjerde
Eidanger IL
13,60

12,28
12,70
13,48
13,60

2
Frida Thorsås
Urædd Friidrett
10,58

10,01
D
D
10,58
J-10
Høyde

1
Line Gjerde
Eidanger IL
1,15

95
100
105
110
115
120

0
0
0
0
0
xxx

2
Frida Thorsås
Urædd Friidrett
0,95

85
90
95
100

0
0
0
xxx

3
Marte Gomsrud
Herkules FIG
0,85

85
90

0
xxx

 
Veronica Undseth
Herkules FIG
DNS

 
Catrine Vale (97)
Herkules FIG
DNS

 
Bettina Kristiansen (95)
Herkules FIG
DNS

 
Marianne Syvertsen (95)
Herkules FIG
DNS
J-11
60 m

 
Vind: Motvind

1
Ida Bakke Hansen
IF Fram
9,19

2
Emeline Vinkenes
Eidanger IL
9,33

3
Monica Larsen
Eidanger IL
10,13

4
Katarina Bøe
Herkules FIG
10,60

5
Susanne Vale
Herkules FIG
10,69

6
Siri Fatnes
Stathelle og omegn IL
10,93
J-11
600 m

1
Marthe Sem
Gjerpen IF
1,59,71

2
Monica Larsen
Eidanger IL
2,18,24

3
Siri Fatnes
Stathelle og omegn IL
2,26,96

 
Katarina Bøe
Herkules FIG
DNS

 
Susanne Vale
Herkules FIG
DNS
J-11
Diskos
(600 g)

1
Monica Larsen
Eidanger IL
16,00

14,47
16,00
13,66
13,04

2
Emeline Vinkenes
Eidanger IL
15,66

14,36
D
14,97
15,66

 
Katarina Bøe
Herkules FIG
DNS

 
Susanne Vale
Herkules FIG
DNS
J-11
Høyde

1
Monica Larsen
Eidanger IL
1,20

95
100
105
110
115
120
125

0
0
0
0
xx0
0
xxx

2
Ida Bakke Hansen
IF Fram
1,15

85
90
95
100
105
110
115
120

0
0
0
0
0
0
x0
xxx

3
Susanne Vale
Herkules FIG
1,05

85
90
95
100
105
110

0
0
0
0
xx0
xxx

4
Katarina Bøe
Herkules FIG
0,95

85
90
95
100

0
0
x0
xxx
J-12
60 m

 
Vind: Motvind

1
Hanne Stemkjær
Urædd Friidrett
9,27

2
Ingrid Ø. Steinhaug
Snøgg Friidrett
9,64

3
Kirvil Schou Odden
Snøgg Friidrett
10,26

4
Jeanette Johansen
Urædd Friidrett
10,53

5
Christina Dahl Pedersen
Urædd Friidrett
12,16

 
Jenny Gudmundsen
Urædd Friidrett
DNS
J-12
600 m

 
Hanne Stemkjær
Urædd Friidrett
DNS
J-12
Diskos
(600 g)

1
Kirvil Schou Odden
Snøgg Friidrett
21,42

21,42
D
D
21,16

2
Ingrid Ø. Steinhaug
Snøgg Friidrett
14,80

14,27
12,65
D
14,80

 
Jenny Gudmundsen
Urædd Friidrett
DNS
J-12
Høyde

1
Kirvil Schou Odden
Snøgg Friidrett
1,25

115
120
125
130

0
0
x0
xxx

2
Ingrid Ø. Steinhaug
Snøgg Friidrett
1,15

100
105
110
115
120

0
0
0
x0
xxx

3
Jeanette Johansen
Urædd Friidrett
1,10

85
90
95
100
105
110
115

0
0
0
0
x0
0
xxx

 
Christina Dahl Pedersen
Urædd Friidrett
DNS

 
Jenny Gudmundsen
Urædd Friidrett
DNS
J-13
60 m

 
Vind: Motvind

1
Helene Aaltvedt
Urædd Friidrett
9,17

2
Kristine Johnsen
Eidanger IL
9,41

 
Guro M. Halvorsen
Urædd Friidrett
DNS

 
Una B. Namløs
Urædd Friidrett
DNS
J-13
Diskos
(600 g)

1
Helene Aaltvedt
Urædd Friidrett
20,58

D
D
D
20,58

2
Kristine Johnsen
Eidanger IL
12,28

8,26
D
10,97
12,28

3
Tine Kleivane
Eidanger IL
11,30

10,32
9,83
D
11,30
J-13
Høyde

1
Helene Aaltvedt
Urædd Friidrett
1,47

130
135
140
143
145
147
150

0
0
xx0
0
x0
x0
xxx

2
Guro M. Halvorsen
Urædd Friidrett
1,35

110
115
120
125
130
135
140

0
0
0
0
xx0
xx0
xxx

3
Tine Kleivane
Eidanger IL
1,25

100
105
110
115
120
125
130

xx0
0
0
x0
0
0
xxx

4
Kristine Johnsen
Eidanger IL
1,10

100
105
110
115

0
0
0
xxx
J-14
60 m

 
Vind: Motvind

1
Marte Brynjulfsen
Stathelle og omegn IL
8,86

2
Mari Strange Øya
Eidanger IL
9,89

3
Thea Klingvoll
Eidanger IL
10,54
J-14
600 m

 
Marte Brynjulfsen
Stathelle og omegn IL
DNS

 
Mari Strange Øya
Eidanger IL
DNS
J-14
Diskos
(750 g)

1
Mari Strange Øya
Eidanger IL
19,01

19,01
16,82
D
17,37

2
Thea Klingvoll
Eidanger IL
15,43

D
15,43
D
D
J-14
Høyde

1
Thea Klingvoll
Eidanger IL
1,15

105
110
115
120

0
0
x0
xxx
J-18/19
1000 m

1
Veronica Solli (86)
Herkules FIG
3,36,58
KS
200 m

 
Vind: Motvind

1
Maria-Linn Johansen
Urædd Friidrett
28,03
MS
3000 m

1
Tommy Thoresen
Urædd Friidrett
9,04,82
MS
Lengde

1
Torbjørn Kaggerud (82)
Stathelle og omegn IL
6,06

-1,6
-1,0

D
6,06
D
5,93
D
D
